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CHRISTMAS DAY MENU

BREAKFAST 8:30-17:00

EARLY BIRD

Lizzie's Morning Brioche 12.50
Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese, Cucumber

Her Royal Bun’ness 13.00
Brioche Bun, Bacon, Scrambled Egg,

Avocado, Tomato

Crown Jewels 14.00

Brioche Bun, Egg, Bacon, Cheddar Cheese,
Sautéed Onions

Morning Glory 14.00
Smashed avocado, seeds, olive oil & lemon

+ Smoked Salmon £5.0 + Fried Egg £2.0 +

Feta & Chilli Jam £4.0 + Sauerkraut £2.5 +
Halloumi £4.0

OUR HEROES

Charlie’s Traditional

Fried egg, 2 rashers of bacon, cumberland pork
sausage, mushrooms, baked beans, hash
Victoria’s Veggie One 19.95
Fried egg, 2 vegan sausages, mushrooms, baked
beans, hash

Hatch Benedict

2 Poached eggs on an open brioche bun, burnt
butter hollandaise, raw spinach OR bacon OR
smoked salmon

The Cypriot 19.50
2 Fried eggs, grilled halloumi, cypriot spicy beef
sausage, mixed olives and green salad

Beef Eater Breakfast 22.00
2 Fried eggs, skirt steak, sauteed onions, tomato,

chips

19.95

19.50

TOASTY

Tricolore

Avocado, Mozarella, Tomato, Pesto

Club 77

Chicken, Bacon, Avocado, Tomato, Pesto
Reuben Melt

Salt, Beef, Melted Gruyere, Sauerkraut,
Pickle, Mustard & Dill Sauce

Served with either Fries or Salad

MAINS

77 Crispy Chicken Burger

Buttermilk fried chicken fillet, iceberg lettuce.
Tomato, onion, gerkin and spiced mayo, served
with fries

Halloumi & Avocado Burger

LUNCH/DINNER 12:00-22:00
SIGNATURE SOURDOUGH
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STARTERS &

NIBBLES
18.50
17.00 Smoked Almonds 5.00
Padron Peppers 8.50
1500 Black Kalamata Olives 6.00
Mushroom Croquettes 13.00
Octopus, Chorizo and 18.50
Red Peppers
e Guacamole Nachos 13.00
DESSERT OF
19.95 THE DAY

Grilled halloumi, smashed avocado, baby spinach,

and chilly jam, served with fries

Steak & Avocado Burger

Beef steak, smashed avocado, lettuce, tomato,
spiced mayo, served with fries
Chicken Caesar Salad

Goats Cheese Salad

with roasted vegetables and walnut
Chimichurri Skirt Steak

Served with Fries & Salad

Chicken Schnitzel

Served with Fries & Salad

Seabass Fillet

With sauteed baby spinach & potatoes

Lamb Ragu Papardelle
Fresh egg pasta served with parmesan

T e e

21.00

Please check with your

waiter for the dessert of

the da
19.00 y

19.00
26.00
24.00
26.00

25.00 ®
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Wines

La Vita Sociale Prosecco, Italy £8/30
Meaning ‘The Social Life’ what better way to kick things off!

Fresh, fruity, vibrant.

White

Darling Cellars West Coast
Vineyards Sauvignon Blanc,
South Africa £6.5/25
The best value Sauvignon
Blanc we have ever tasted.
Soooo much flavour and
intensity, punching way
above its weight, and our
bestselling white.

Forge Mill Bush Vine Chenin
Blanc, South Africa £7.5/27
A wine of grip and intensity.
Tropical fruit flavours backed
up with crisp minerality.

One Chain Vineyards ‘The
Googly’ Chardonnay,
Australia £8.0/28
Creamy and buttery, always a
great match with all things
chicken.

Mont Rocher Old Vine
Viognier, France £8.5/32
Our best kept secret.
Absolutely bursting with
flavour. Enjoy with octopus,
squid, prawns and just about
anything else too!

IL Forte Gavi, Italy £36.00
Elegant, Sophisticated, and
not to be missed. Our best
white.

Rose

Rosa de Azafran Tempranillo
Rosado, Spain £8.5/32
Deliciously full flavoured and
rounded and great with an array of
small plates or starters.

Chemin de Provence Rose, France

£9.5/38
Benchmark Provence Rose.
Delicate, pale and hints of rose
pteal. Be warned, one bottle often
leads to another!

Red

Terre Allegre Sangiovese, Italy

£6.5/25
From the heel of Italy our first red is
delightfully fresh, fragrant and sure
to please.

Darling Cellars ‘SMG’ Shiraz -
Malbec - Grenache, South Africa

£7.5/27
Decidedly moreish, a little smoky
and perfect with our famous steak
and avocado burger

Bella Modella Primitivo, Italy

£8.0/28
Our favourite red, full and rich the
ideal choice with lamb ragu.

Finca Manzanos Rioja Tempranillo,
Spain £8.5/32
Classic Rioja, exactly as you like it.
Perfect with both grilled meats and
cheese dishes.
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Cocktails

Passion Fruit Tom Collins

Gin, Passionfruit, Syrup, Lemon
Juice, Soda and Sugar

French 77

Gin, Prosecco, lemon juice and sugar
Mojito

Rum infused with fresh lime and
brown sugar

Caipiroska
Vodka, lime and brown granulated
sugar

Sex on the Beach

Vodka, Peach snapps, orange
cranberry juice

Elderflower Spritz

Mimosa

Peach Bellini

Espresso Martini

Aperol Spritz

Bloody Mary

£11.00

£11.50

£10.00

£10.00

£11.00

£11.00
£9.00
£9.00
£10.00
£9.50
£9.00

Spirits & Liqueurs (50ml)

(Mixer £1.5)

Vodka / Gin / Rum

Tekirdag Gold Raki

Yeni Raki

Beileys / Kahlua / Limoncello
Flavoured Gin

Scotch

Tequila (35ml)

Beer

Efes
Non-alcoholic Beer

£9.50
£10/69
£8/30
£8.50
£10.00
£10.00
£5.00

£5.00
£4.50

Soft Drinks

Coke / Diet / Zero
Lipton Ice Tea

Still / Sparkling Water
S. Pellegrino Limonata

Fresh Juices

Orange / Apple / Carrot
Apple, Carrot & Ginger

Coffee & Tea

Single Espresso £2.20 Chai Latte
Double Espresso  £2.80 Matcha Latte
Machiato / Cortado£2.90 Hot Chocolate
Americano £3.10 Iced Americano £3.50
£4.30

£3.00
£3.00
£2.50
£4.00

£5.00
£6.50

£4.30
£4.40
£3.90

Cappucino / Latte /£3.30 Iced Chai/
Flat White Matcha / Mocha
Mocha £4.40 Iced Latte

Decaf / Oat milk
Syrups - Caramel / Hazelnut / Vanilla

English Breakfast Tea / Earl Grey Tea

Herbal Tea - Ginger / Camomile / Green /

peppermint

Still Water £2.50
Sparkling Water £2.50
Coke / Diet / Zero £3.00
S.Pelligrino Limonata £4.00
Lipton Ice Tea £3.00

£3.90




