CHRISTMAS DAY MENU

BREAKFAST 8:30-17:00

EARLY BIRD

SIGNATURE SOURDOUGH

TOASTY

Tricolore	18.50
Avocado, Mozarella, Tomato, Pesto	
Club 77	17.00
Chicken, Bacon, Avocado, Tomato, Pesto	
Reuben Melt	15.00
Salt, Beef, Melted Gruyere, Sauerkraut,	
Pickle, Mustard & Dill Sauce	
Served with either Fries or Salad	

MAINS

77 Crispy Chicken Burger	19.95
Buttermilk fried chicken fillet, iceberg lettuce.	
Tomato, onion, gerkin and spiced mayo, served	
with fries	
Halloumi & Avocado Burger	19.95
Grilled halloumi, smashed avocado, baby spinach,	
and chilly jam, served with fries	
Steak & Avocado Burger	21.00
Beef steak, smashed avocado, lettuce, tomato,	
spiced mayo, served with fries	
Chicken Caesar Salad	19.00
Goats Cheese Salad	19.00
with roasted vegetables and walnut	
Chimichurri Skirt Steak	26.00
Served with Fries & Salad	
Chicken Schnitzel	24.00
Served with Fries & Salad	
Seabass Fillet	26.00
With sauteed baby spinach & potatoes	
Lamb Ragu Papardelle	25.00
Fresh egg pasta served with parmesan	25.00
riesh egg pasta served with parmesan	

Lizzie's Morning Brioche 12.50 Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese, Cucumber Her Royal Bun'ness 13.00 Brioche Bun, Bacon, Scrambled Egg, Avocado, Tomato **Crown Jewels** 14.00 Brioche Bun, Egg, Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, Sautéed Onions **Morning Glory** 14.00 Smashed avocado, seeds, olive oil & lemon + Smoked Salmon £5.0 + Fried Egg £2.0 + Feta & Chilli Jam £4.0 + Sauerkraut £2.5 + Halloumi £4.0

OUR HEROES

Charlie's Traditional	19.95	
Fried egg, 2 rashers of bacon, cumberland por	k	
sausage, mushrooms, baked beans, hash		
Victoria's Veggie One	19.95	
Fried egg, 2 vegan sausages, mushrooms, bake	ed	
beans, hash		
Hatch Benedict	19.50	
2 Poached eggs on an open brioche bun, burnt		
butter hollandaise, raw spinach OR bacon OR		
smoked salmon		
The Cypriot	19.50	
2 Fried eggs, grilled halloumi, cypriot spicy be	ef	
sausage, mixed olives and green salad		
Beef Eater Breakfast	22.00	
2 Fried eggs, skirt steak, sauteed onions, toma	to,	
chips		







G



LUNCH/DINNER 12:00-22:00 **STARTERS** & **NIBBLES**

moked Almonds	5.00
adron Peppers	8.50
lack Kalamata Olives	6.00
lushroom Croquettes	13.00
Octopus, Chorizo and	18.50
ed Peppers	
iuacamole Nachos	13.00

DESSERT OF THE DAY

Please check with your waiter for the dessert of the day

CHRISTMAS DAY MENU

Wines

La Vita Sociale Prosecco, Italy £8/30 Meaning 'The Social Life' what better way to kick things off! Fresh, fruity, vibrant.

White

Darling Cellars West Coast Vineyards Sauvignon Blanc, South Africa £6.5/25 The best value Sauvignon Blanc we have ever tasted. Soooo much flavour and intensity, punching way above its weight, and our bestselling white.

Forge Mill Bush Vine Chenin Blanc, South Africa £7.5/27 A wine of grip and intensity. Tropical fruit flavours backed up with crisp minerality.

One Chain Vineyards 'The Googly' Chardonnay, £8.0/28 Australia

great match with all things chicken.

Mont Rocher Old Vine

Viognier, France £8.5/32 Our best kept secret. Absolutely bursting with flavour. Enjoy with octopus, squid, prawns and just about anything else too!

Il Forte Gavi, Italy £36.00 Elegant, Sophisticated, and not to be missed. Our best white.

Rose

Rosa de Azafran Tempranillo Rosado, Spain £8.5/32 Deliciously full flavoured and rounded and great with an array of small plates or starters.

Chemin de Provence Rose, France £9.5/38

Benchmark Provence Rose. Delicate, pale and hints of rose pteal. Be warned, one bottle often leads to another!

Red

Terre Allegre Sangiovese, Italy £6.5/25 From the heel of Italy our first red is delightfully fresh, fragrant and sure to please.

Creamy and buttery, always a Darling Cellars 'SMG' Shiraz -Malbec - Grenache, South Africa £7.5/27

Decidedly moreish, a little smoky and perfect with our famous steak and avocado burger

Bella Modella Primitivo, Italy £8.0/28

Our favourite red, full and rich the ideal choice with lamb ragu.

Finca Manzanos Rioja Tempranillo, £8.5/32 Spain

Classic Rioja, exactly as you like it. Perfect with both grilled meats and cheese dishes.

Cocktails

Passion Fruit Tom Collins Gin, Passionfruit, Syrup, Lemon Juice, Soda and Sugar	£11.00
French 77	£11.50
Gin, Prosecco, lemon juice and sugar	
Mojito	£10.00
Rum infused with fresh lime and	
brown sugar	
Caipiroska	£10.00
Vodka, lime and brown granulated	
sugar	
Sex on the Beach	£11.00
Vodka, Peach snapps, orange	
cranberry juice	
Elderflower Spritz	£11.00
Mimosa	£9.00
Peach Bellini	£9.00
Espresso Martini	£10.00
Aperol Spritz	£9.50
Bloody Mary	£9.00

Spirits & Liqueurs (50ml) (Mixer £1.5)

/odka / Gin / Rum	£9.50
Fekirdag Gold Raki	£10/69
Yeni Raki	£8/30
Beileys / Kahlua / Limoncello	£8.50
Flavoured Gin	£10.00
Scotch	£10.00
Fequila (35ml)	£5.00

Beer

Efes	£5.00
Non-alcoholic Beer	£4.50

Coke / Diet / Lipton Ice Tea Still / Sparkli S. Pellegrino

Orange / Ap Apple, Carro

Single Espres Double Espre Machiato / Co Americano Cappucino / L Flat White Mocha

Decaf / Oat milk Syrups - Caramel / Hazelnut / Vanilla

peppermint

Still Water Sparkling Wat Coke / Diet / Z S.Pelligrino Li Lipton Ice Tea



Soft Drinks

Zero	£3.00
ea	£3.00
ing Water	£2.50
Limonata	£4.00

Fresh Juices

ople / Carrot	£5.00
ot & Ginger	£6.50

Coffee & Tea

SO	£2.20	Chai Latte	£4.30
esso	£2.80	Matcha Latte	£4.40
ortado	£2.90	Hot Chocolate	£3.90
	£3.10	Iced Americano	£3.50
Latte /	£3.30	Iced Chai /	£4.30
		Matcha / Mocha	
	£4.40	Iced Latte	£3.90

English Breakfast Tea / Earl Grey Tea Herbal Tea - Ginger / Camomile / Green /

	£2.50
ter	£2.50
Zero	£3.00
imonata	£4.00
a	£3.00

